JANUARY 11-15, 2024 « MIAMI BEACH CONVENTION CENTER

VENDOR CONTACTS AND DEADLINES
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Customize and update Your Online Company Listing With the:
New Exhibitor Console!

Advance Shipments to Warehouse Begins

Rolland Safe Discount Deadline
| | 214.845.6804

Light Tracks Discount Deadline
&

Atlantic Showcase Rental Discount Deadline
| | | 732.922.8958

Edlen Electricity Discount Deadline

EXPO Discount Deadline |
Furnishings, Artwalls, Booth Accessories, Cleaning, Pegboards

Submit Certificate of Insurance in your
Request COIl from your Insurance Provider
Or

Submit
If your booth will be closed due to Sabbath

Direct Shipments to Show Site Begins

Book Your Hotel
| For Assistance: Call: 1.800.272.8803
International Callers: 1.619.546.4874

Register For Exhibitor and Staff Badges

U.S. ANTIQUE SHOWS

LAS VEGAS * MIAMI BEACH


https://originalmiamibeachantiqueshow.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/09/OMBAS-2024-Exhibitor-Hub-Instructions.pdf
https://originalmiamibeachantiqueshow.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/08/EXPO-Advanced-Warehouse-Shipping-Label.pdf
https://originalmiamibeachantiqueshow.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/09/2024-OMBAS-Rolland-Safe-Rental-Order-Form_January-11-15_advance-form-deadline-12-6-23-1.pdf
mailto:saferental@rollandsolutions.com
https://originalmiamibeachantiqueshow.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/09/How-to-Order-Light-Tracks-For-OMBAS-2024.pdf
https://originalmiamibeachantiqueshow.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/08/OMBAS-Light-Diagram.pdf
https://atlanticshowcases.boomerecommerce.com/
mailto:info@atlanticshowcases.com?subject=OMBAS%202024%20Showcase%20Rental
https://originalmiamibeachantiqueshow.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/08/OMBAS-ORDER-FORM-2024.pdf
https://ordering.edlen.com/login
https://expocci.boomerecommerce.com/
https://ombas2024.smallworldlabs.com/home
https://protect-us.mimecast.com/s/EfKDCrkvxXHDJZ83TywQ-n?domain=totaleventinsurance.com
https://survey.alchemer.com/s3/6537910/The-Original-Miami-Beach-Antique-Show-Sabbath-Form
https://originalmiamibeachantiqueshow.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/08/EXPO-Show-Site-Shipping-Label.pdf
https://protect-us.mimecast.com/s/qpesClYmoDczYPNQcGdQcp?domain=reservations.arestravel.com
http://registration.experientevent.com/ShowANT243/flow/exhibitor

JANUARY 11-15, 2024 « MIAMI BEACH CONVENTION CENTER

ADDITIONAL VENDOR CONTACTS

Private Security Guard | Reliable Security

|

Catering | Sodexo
|

o?
'33: 7 Floral & Plants | EXPO

/

Armored Carriers

Brinks:
0:212.704.9524 | M: 917.689.9444 | E:

Malca:
0:212.840.8330 ext. 6550 | M: 917.605.0211 | E:

Ferrari: *
0: 305.374.5003 ext. 502 | M: 305.766.2760 | E:

SHOW MANAGEMENT CONTACTS

Emma Pastore Andrea Canady
Marketing Manager Sales Executive
Tel: 239.408.3736

Michelle Orman
Communications Maliah Vivanco

Tel: 646.302.5521 Operations Manager
Tel: 949.392.4648

Katie Day
Sales Executive London Klauer
Tel: 239.330.3832 Operations Coordinator

Tel: 949.226.5787

OMBAS 2024 EXHIBITOR SERVICE MANUAL

Lizzie Saldana
Registration Coordinator
Elizabeth.Saldana@emeraldX.com

Yvonne Harris
Credit, Collections & Finance
Tel: 770.291.5431

General Show Support

U.S. ANTIQUE SHOWS

LAS VEGAS * MIAMI BEACH


mailto:Tiffany.Sobers@brinksinc.com
mailto:Showteam.NYC@malca-amit.com
mailto:Andrea.Delzotto@ferrarigroup.net
mailto:Emma.Pastore@emeraldX.com
mailto:Michelle@lastwordcomm.com
mailto:Katie.Day@emeraldX.com
mailto:Andrea.Canady@EmeraldX.com
mailto:Maliah.Vivanco@emeraldX.com
mailto:London.Klauer@emeraldX.com
mailto:elizabeth.saldana@emeraldx.com
mailto:Yvonne.Harris@emeraldX.com
mailto:Operations@USantiqueshows.com
https://originalmiamibeachantiqueshow.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/08/OMBAS-2024-Booth-Security-Coverage.pdf
mailto:CWaters@ReliableSecurityLLC.com?subject=OMBAS%202024%20Security%20Guard
http://www.miamibeachconvention.com/catering
mailto:MBCCcatering@sodexo.com
https://originalmiamibeachantiqueshow.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/08/EXPO-Floral-Plants-Order-Form-2.pdf

